
Urnenfriedhof

Feuerhalle

Payer-Weyprecht-Straße

Vinz.-Muchitsch-Straße

Auf der Tändelwiese

Feldgasse

Karlau Platz

Karlauerkirche / Citypark

Albert-Schweitzer-Gasse

Griesplatz-Zweiglgasse /
tim

Österr. Gesundheitskasse

Wielandgasse

Jakominiplatz 

Kaiser-Josef-Platz/Oper

Maiffredygasse

Zinzendorfgasse

Geidorfplatz

Wormgasse

Goethestraße

Kreuzgasse

Richard-Wagner-Gasse

Wirtschaftskammer / tim

MONTAG-FREITAG
Monday - Friday

SAMSTAG + 8. DEZ.
Saturday + 8. Dec. Sunday and holiday

UHR
hour

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

59

19 39 59

22 33 43 53

03 13 23 33 43 53

03 13 23 33 42 a 43 53

03 13 23 33 43 53

03 13 23 33 43 53

03 13 23 33 43 53

03 13 23 33 43 53

03 13 23 31 41 51

01 11 21 31 41 51

01 11 21 31 41 51

01 11 21 31 41 51

01 11 21 31 41 51

01 04 a 13 23 33 43 58

02 a 13 28 43 59

14 29 49

10 30 50

10 30 50

20

10 30 50

10 30 45

00 15 30 45

00 15 30 45

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 07 a 15 30 37 a 45

00 15 30 45

00 15 30 50

10 30 50

10 30 50

20

20 50

10 30 50

10 30 50

10 30 50

10 30 50

00 15 30 45

00 15 30 45

00 15 30 45

00 15 30 45

00 15 30 45

00 15 30 45

00 15 30 45

00 15 30 45

00 15 30 45

00 15 30 45

00 15 30 50

10 30 50

10 30 50

20

a  =nur bis Feldgasse| only as far as Feldgasse


